ES-WQ-CLS-100_125
Engineering Specification
Job Name –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor – ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor’s P.O. No. ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series CLS-100 &
CLS-125

expressed above are per tank. Flow rates listed at 25 psi drops are for intermittent peak flow rates and are not to be used as
continuous flows.
Ordering Information for 1" Simplex (CLS-100) Softeners
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
SHIPPING WEIGHT
LBS
M3011-L10SM 68112309 1 Cubic Foot 1" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 34" X 56" 110
M3013-L10SM 68112310 1.5 Cubic Foot 1" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 35" X 62" 130
M3015-L10SM 68112311 2 Cubic Foot 1" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 37" X 60" 190
M3017-L10SM 68112312 3 Cubic Foot 1" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 38" X 72" 230
Ordering Information for 1" Twin Alternating (CLSTA-100) Softeners
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED
D X W X H
SHIPPING WEIGHT
LBS
M2058-L10T 68112333 1 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 57" X 56" 230
M2059-L10T 68112334 1.5 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 57" X 62" 290
M2060-L10T 68112335 2 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 62" X 61" 420
M2063-L10T 68112336 2.5 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 65" X 61" 460
M2066-L10T 68112337 3 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 68" X 73" 500
M2069-L10T 68112338 4 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 19" X 71" X 74" 650
M2070-L10T 68112339 5 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 26" X 81" X 76" 890
M2072-L10T 68112340 7 Cubic Foot 1" Twin Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 26" X 85" X 75" 1160
Ordering Information for 1.25" Simplex (CLS-125) Softeners
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODES DESCRIPTION SPACE REQUIRED